
 

 

9C       

  Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag 

1.time 
08.00-
08.45 

Engelsk 
EM 

Matematik 
EM, TN 

Samfundsfag 
GK 

Dansk 
TS 

Historie 
LK 

2.time 
08.45-
09.30 

Engelsk 
EM 

Matematik 
EM, TN 

Samfundsfag 
GK 

Dansk 
TS 

Historie 
LK 

 09.30-10-
00 

     

3.time 
10.00-
10.45 

Dansk 
TS 

Fysik  
MX 

Kristendom 
LK 

Matematik 
EM, TN 

Dansk 
TS 

4.time 
10.45-
11.30 

Dansk 
TS 

Fysik  
MX 

Dansk  
TS 
(Valgf. / 
Fordyb.) 

Matematik 
EM, TN 

Dansk 
TS 

 11.30-
12.00 

     

 12.00-
12.30 

     

5.time 
12.30-
13.15 

Tysk 
HL 

Fysik  
MX 

Matematik  
EM 
(Valgf. / 
Fordyb.) 

Idræt  
ML,TR 

Tysk 
HL 

6. 
time 

13.15-
14.00 

Tysk 
HL 

Geografi  
TN 

Matematik  
EM 
(Valgf. / 
Fordyb.) 

Idræt  
ML,TR 

Engelsk 
EM 

 14.00-
14.15 

 

   

 

7.time 
14.15-
15.00 

Biologi  
KVL 

Dansk  
TS 
(Valgf. / 
Fordyb.) 

Idræt  
ML,TR 

Klassens lærere: 

MX  - Maximilian Thyrrestrup 
TR – Thomas Rygh 
TN – Theis Nielsen 
EM – Emma Kristine Møller 
ML – Mie Lærke Nielsen 
TS – Thomas Bøgsted Brandt Sieberichs 
KVL – Kim Vammen Larsen 
GK - Gökhan Onur Kilinç 
LK - Lise Møland Knudsen 
HL – Hanne Trynskov Lunden 
 


